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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 3 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
12.4.2025 - 8:36 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.86 718 A
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.26 685 A
3. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 25.43 671 A
4. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 26.48 594 A
5. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 26.55 590 A
6. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.58 588 A
7. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 26.83 571 A
8. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.19 549 A
9. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 27.32 541 B

10. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 27.34 540 B
11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 27.36 539 B
12. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.49 531 B
13. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.63 523 B
14. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.66 521 B
15. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.83 512 B
16. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 27.91 508 B
17. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.94 506 R
18. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 28.08 498 R
19. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 28.21 491
20. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 28.26 489
21. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 28.27 488
22. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 28.74 465
23. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.76 464
24. CHRISTODOULOU, Christodoulos 08 Limassol 28.92 456
25. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Sparta 29.40 434
26. ZAKALOV, Matvii 11 Limassol 29.48 431
27. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 29.53 428
28. STRAHINJA, Drmanovic 11 Srem, SM 29.58 426
29. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 29.59 426
30. CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 29.68 422
31. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.69 422
32. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 29.71 421
33. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 29.81 416
34. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 29.86 414
35. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 29.94 411
36. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 30.04 407
37. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 30.28 397
38. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 30.49 389
39. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 30.66 383
40. CHARALAMPOUS, Michael Angelos 11 Limassol 30.69 382
41. SPREMO, Vuk 04 11. April 30.80 378
42. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 30.97 371
43. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 30.99 371
44. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 31.24 362
45. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 31.65 348
46. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.18 331
47. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 32.24 329
48. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 32.51 321
49. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 32.62 318
50. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 32.76 314
51. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 33.31 298
52. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 33.34 298
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

53. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 33.52 293
54. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 33.85 284
55. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 34.68 264
56. LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 34.77 262
57. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 34.92 259
58. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 36.55 226
59. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 38.16 198
60. CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 38.55 192
61. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 38.74 189
62. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 38.79 189
63. SPAGOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 49.26 92

DSQ MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 28.18
DSQ IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.92
DSQ KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 41.46

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.86 718 A
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.26 685 A
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.58 588 A
4. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 26.83 571 A
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.19 549 A
6. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April, BL 27.32 541 B
7. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 27.34 540 B
8. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.49 531 B
9. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.63 523 B

10. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 27.91 508 B
11. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.94 506 R
12. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 28.08 498 R
13. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 28.26 489
14. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 28.74 465
15. CHRISTODOULOU, Christodoulos 08 Limassol 28.92 456
16. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 29.53 428
17. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.69 422
18. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 29.71 421
19. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 29.86 414
20. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 29.94 411
21. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 30.04 407
22. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 30.28 397
23. LAZIC, Mihajlo 10 Sparta 30.99 371
24. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 31.65 348
25. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.18 331
26. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 32.51 321
27. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 32.62 318
28. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 33.31 298
29. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 34.68 264
30. LICANIN, Luka 09 11. April 34.77 262

DSQ MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 28.18

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. ZAKALOV, Matvii 11 Limassol 29.48 431
2. STRAHINJA, Drmanovic 11 Srem, SM 29.58 426
3. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 29.59 426
4. CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 29.68 422
5. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 29.81 416
6. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 30.49 389
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 3, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts

7. CHARALAMPOUS, Michael Angelos 11 Limassol 30.69 382
8. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 30.97 371
9. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 31.24 362

10. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 32.24 329
11. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 32.76 314
12. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 33.34 298
13. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 33.52 293
14. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 33.85 284
15. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 34.92 259
16. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 36.55 226
17. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 38.16 198
18. CHRYSANTHOU, Panayiotis Aggelos 12 Limassol 38.55 192
19. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 38.74 189
20. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 38.79 189
21. SPAGOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 49.26 92

DSQ IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.92
DSQ KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 41.46


